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Adoption Initiative – Focus Groups Scheduled 
 

Minneapolis Animal Care & Control is looking to the community regarding our new Adoption 

Initiative and have scheduled the following small group sessions with our stakeholders and 

interested parties to ask for input and suggestions as we move forward with this new project. 

 

Wednesday, January 15, 6-8pm – Minnesota Partnership for Animal Welfare (MNPAW) 

 

Thursday, January 16, 5:30pm – Citizens for Minneapolis Animal Care (CMAC) 

 

Saturday, January 18, 10 to noon – MACC Volunteers 

 

Saturday, January 18, noon to 2pm – MACC Volunteers 

 

Saturday, January 18, 2pm to 4pm – Minneapolis Veterinary Clinic Staff 

 

Wednesday, January 22, 11 to 1pm – 311 staff 

 

Thursday, January 23, 10 to 11am – Friends of MACC Facebook Administrators 

 

Friday, January 24 – Site Visit to Animal Humane Society 

 

Saturday, January 25, 10:30 to 12:30pm – Adopters 

 

Thursday, January 30, 5:30 to 7:30pm (in the community) – MACC Rescue Groups 

 

Wednesday, February 5 – 2
nd

 Site Visit to Animal Humane Society 

 

Monday, February 10, 7 to 9pm (in the community) – Community Focus Group / Donors 

 

Sunday, February 16, 11am to 1pm – Multiple Animal Permit Holders (chickens) 

 

Tuesday, February 18, 6 to 8pm – Owners of Pit Bulls / Power Breed Dogs 

 

 

In addition, I am working to set up focus groups with the following groups: 

 

 Prospective adopters 

 

 

 


